AXIS/CO/CS/486/2022-23

January 4, 2023

Chief Manager (Listing & Compliance) National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Code: 532215

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street

Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Limited

Buildina

Deputy General Manager (Listing)

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda

NSE Code: AXISBANK

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: NOTICE REGARDING LOSS/MISPLACED OF SHARE CERTIFICATES OF AXIS BANK LIMITED.

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed a copy of newspaper notice dated January 3, 2023 (Published on January 4, 2023), issued by the Bank.

In terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall proceed with issuance of "Letter of Confirmation", provided no claim(s) are received by the Bank/Registrar with valid documents, by January 19, 2023.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited

Puneet Sharma Chief Financial Officer Encl: a/a



eding and oter, and apped unthe side. I entionally They kept e car, and loud muside". olice offiv first saw rider on had recovnvestigatse. Anjali ier friend residence -7 pm and .it. Around ey left for



Registered Office: "Trishul" 3" Floor, Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380 006. CIN: L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Tel No.: 079-66306161 Fax No.: 079-26409321

Email: shareholders@axisbank.com Website: www.axisbank.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the certificates in respect of the under mentioned Equity Shares of Axis Bank Limited have been lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Shares have applied to Axis Bank Limited for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates.

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of Shares	Cert. No.	Dist. Nos.	
					From	То
1	KULENDU DASGUPTA & KULENDU DASGUPTA & MITHU DASGUPTA	UTI059216	1000	508427	7678866	7679865
2	GANDHALI VIKAS PRABHUDESAI & MANASI AMOL BHIDE &	ABL162840	1000	503493	3325486	3326485
3	SUYASH VIKAS PRABHUDESAI LAKSHMI MUKHERJEE & BIJAYASREE MUKHERJEE	UTI125923	3500	508672	7885866	7889365

Any person having claims/objections in respect of the said Shares, should communicate to the Bank at the Registered Office or Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at the address given below, within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement, else the Bank will proceed to issue letter of confirmation after expiry of 15 (Fifteen) days.

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent:

Kfin Technologies Limited
Unit: Axis Bank Limited
Karvy Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli,
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032.
Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com

Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com Toll Free No. 1800-390-4001

FOR AXIS BANK LIMITED

DATE: 03-01-2023 PLACE: MUMBAI

Authorised Signatory

Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd.

(Multistate Scheduled Bank)

Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

Public Notice Regarding lost of Origin

Vijay Thakordas Jariwala stated that Nondh Hissa No. 5 admeasuring 63.09.59 sq.mtrs. ar western side property towards Morthuthu 9/317-5-A & 9/317-5-B of City Survey Wa Wadifaliya Chakawala Sheri, Surat is owned that Original Registration Receipt of pa dt.13.09.2002 (old No.1424, dt. 14.03. Thakordas Champaklal, Pramodkumar 1 Thakordas has been lost/misplaced by hi claiming any objection about said lost docum intimate in writing with all necessary and su 15 days from the date of publication hereo presumed that there are no objections and ti been waived off and the undersigned shall Certificate in respect of the same. Bank of I shall have First Charge on said property of whi

Office: F/5-6,3'd Floor, A Wing, Shriji Arcade, B/h. Bhulka Bhavan School, Anand Mahal Road Adajan Surat.







Registered Office: "Trishul" 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380 006. CIN: L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Tel No.: 079-66306161 Fax No.: 079-26409321

Email: shareholders@axisbank.com Website: www.axisbank.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the certificates in respect of the under mentioned Equity Shares of Axis Bank Limited have been lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Shares have applied to Axis Bank Limited for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates.

Sr.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of	Cert.	Dist. Nos.	
No.			Shares	No.	From	То
1	KULENDU DASGUPTA & KULENDU DASGUPTA & MITHU DASGUPTA	UTI059216	1000	508427	7678866	7679865
2	GANDHALI VIKAS PRABHUDESAI &	ABL162840	1000	503493	3325486	3326485
3	MANASI AMOL BHIDE & SUYASH VIKAS PRABHUDESAI LAKSHMI MUKHERJEE & BIJAYASREE MUKHERJEE	UTI125923	3500	508672	7885866	7889365

Any person having claims/objections in respect of the said Shares, should communicate to the Bank at the Registered Office or Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at the address given below, within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement, else the Bank will proceed to issue letter of confirmation after expiry of 15 (Fifteen) days.

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent:

Kfin Technologies Limited

Unit: Axis Bank Limited

Karvy Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032.

Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com Toll Free No. 1800-390-4001

FOR AXIS BANK LIMITED

DATE: 03-01-2023 PLACE: MUMBAI

Authorised Signatory

અમદાવાદ, બુધવાર, તા. ૪ જ

CALCOM VI CIN: L921111 Regd. Office: C-41, DEFENG Tel: 01 E-mail: corp.compl Website: www.

Pursuant to the provision of Sec read with Rule 20 & 22 of the Administration) Rules 2014 and Exchange Board of India (I Requirements), Regulations, 20 Re-mote e-voting system only in Affairs (MCA) General Circular 2020 dated 13-04-2020, 22/202 28-09-2020 and 39/2020 dated 06-2021 and 03/2022 dated 06-5021 and 03/2022 dated 09-60 cOVID-19 pandemic and any respectively on the proposed Postal Ballot Notice dated 29-17 Company had appointed Mr. S. Secretary (C.P. No. 3472) as the s the Postal Ballot woting through transparent manner.

The Scrutinizer has submitted I per the said report, the follow Company Secretary of the Comsame was uploaded at the www.calcomindia.com. The rest.

www.calconlinula.com. The resc						
S. No.	Particulars					
1	Appointment of Mr. Akhauri Rajesh Sinha (DIN: 03566720) as a Non- Executive Independent Director of the Company.					

Accordingly, the aforesaid resolutes conducted stands approved majority as a Special Resolution

Place: Greater Noida Date: 03rd January 2023



માસ રૂરલ હાઉસિંગ એન્ડ મોર્ગેજ ફાઈનાન્સ લિમિટેડ

નારાચણ ચેમ્બર્સ, બીજો માળ, પતંગ હોટલ પાછળ, આશ્રમરોડ,અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૯. ફોન : ૦૦૯-૪૧૧૦૬૫૦૦/૦૩૩

ડિમાન્ડ નોટીસ